
Excellence Award Winners 

BIRMINGHAM 2019 

Petites 

Jazz    Deidra McCawley  Project Dance 

    Sadie Jean Budlove  The WHEREHOUSE 

Contemporary  Emma Huguley  Make Your Move Performing Arts 

    Ryleigh Greer   Studio C 

Hip Hop   Victoria Might   Linda Dobbins Dance  

    Jude Budlove    The WHEREHOUSE 

 

Juniors 

Jazz    Kameron Johnson  The WHEREHOUSE 

    Mallory Rooney  Legacy Dance Studio 

Tap    Tyra Jackson   Make Your Move Performing Arts 

    Caroline Maner  Birmingham Dance Theatre 

Contemporary  Abby Barr   The WHEREHOUSE 

    Bella Miller    Legacy Dance Studio 

Improvisation   Emma Freitag   Art in Motion 

    Kinsleigh Gullette  The WHEREHOUSE 

Musical Theatre  Lola Castro   The WHEREHOUSE 

    Memshalyah Weaver  Make Your Move Performing Arts  

Hip Hop   Isabelle Barr   Gulf Coast Dance Alliance  

    Tayla Jackson   Make Your Move Performing Arts     

 

Seniors 

Jazz    Ceara Calton   Panama City Dance Academy    

Tap    Sarah Grace Speed  North Alabama Dance Center 

    Carson Champion  Make Your Move Performing Arts  

Contemporary  Amy Vaporis   North Alabama Dance Center 

    Cheney Pratt   Gulf Coast Dance Alliance     

Improvisation   Olivia Blanton   The WHEREHOUSE  

    Breena Lackey   Independent  

Musical Theatre  Scout Hayden   The WHEREHOUSE 

    Ava Rose Staten  Panama City Dance Academy 

Hip Hop   Story Dae Pugh  Acro Dance Express 

    Cameron Whitlow  Make Your Move Performing Arts  

 



 

Scholarship Award Winners 

BIRMINGHAM 2019 
 

Petites 

Level Up Bag Winner  Lucia Tofts    The WHEREHOUSE 

$25 Gift Certificate  Elena Gutierrez    The WHEREHOUSE 

    Addison Cobb     Studio C    

Improv Winner   Kaya Pleasant    Project Dance  

    Skylar Hughes    The WHEREHOUSE 

Discovery Spotlight GC  Briella Atchley    Element Huntsville   

    Dancers denoted with an *     

Free Solo Certificate  Sadie Jean Budlove*   The WHEREHOUSE 

    Victoria Might*    Linda Dobbins Dance  

Free PDC Scholarship  Emma Huguley    Make Your Move Performing Arts 

         

Juniors 

Level Up Bag Winner  Adrienne Jansen   Make Your Move Performing Arts 

$25 Gift Certificate  Mikayla Shanholtzer   Element Huntsville   

    Michaela Sanford   Make Your Move Performing Arts  

    Chloe Winters    Center Stage Dance Studio 

    Isabelle Fondren   The WHEREHOUSE 

Improv Winner   Abby Barr    The WHEREHOUSE  

    Zane Galloway    Art in Motion 

Opening # PDC   Mattie Wisener    Independent 

    Bella Miller    Legacy Dance Studio  

Opening # Nationals  Caroline Maner    Birmingham Dance Theatre 

    Kameron Johnson   The WHEREHOUSE 

Free Solo Certificate  Summer-Grace Kelly   Center Stage Dance Company  

    Kyndall Walton    Make Your Move Performing Arts 

Discovery Spotlight GC  Rylie Wheeler     The WHEREHOUSE 

    Memshalyah Weaver   Make Your Move Performing Arts 

Lexi Hardy    The WHEREHOUSE 

Lori Byers    Independent  

Free PDC Scholarship  Tyra Jackson    Make Your Move Performing Arts  

    Kinsleigh Gullette   The WHEREHOUSE 

Junior Apprenticeship  Mallory Rooney   Legacy Dance Studio  

 

 

 

 



 

Seniors 

Level Up Bag Winner  Hattie Otto    Make Your Move Performing Arts 

$25 Gift Certificate  Cameron Whitlow   Make Your Move Performing Arts  

    Jasmine Tims    The WHEREHOUSE 

    Grace Chapman   Studio C 

    Cheney Pratt    Gulf Coast Dance Alliance 

Improv Winner    Olivia Blanton    The WHEREHOUSE  

    Imani Butler    Make Your Move Performing Arts 

Opening # PDC    Carson Champion   Make Your Move Performing Arts 

    Abby Morgan    Studio C  

Opening # Nationals  Shelby Booth    Gulf Coast Dance Alliance 

    Ava Rose Staten   Panama City Dance Academy  

Free Solo Certificate   Emma Ledbetter   The WHEREHOUSE  

    Ceara Calton    Panama City Dance Academy  

Discovery Spotlight GC  Leiana Wright    Emerald Coast Dance Conservatory  

BDC Gift Certificate  Julianna Copsey   Panama City Dance Academy 

Free PDC Scholarship   Sarah Grace Speed   North Alabama Dance Center  

    Chloe Barr    The WHEREHOUSE 

Senior Apprenticeship  Breena Lackey    Independent  

    Story Dae Pugh    Acro Dance Express    

    Amy Vaporis    North Alabama Dance Center 

     


